
Northern Rockies Geographic Area Wildland Fire Agency Administrators

Bureau/State Organization/Region Contact Contact Email Phone Alternate Alternate Email
Bureau of Indian Affairs Great Plains Region Diane Mann-Klager diane.mann-klager@bia.gov 605-226-7621 Raymond Hart raymond.hart@bia.gov
Bureau of Indian Affairs Rocky Mountain Region Jodi Camrud jodi.camrud@bia.gov 406-247-7943

Bureau of Indian Affairs Northwest Region Bryan Mercier bryan.mercier@bia.gov 503-231-6702 Bodie Shaw bodie.shaw@bia.gov

Bureau of Land Management John Mehlhoff jmehlhoff@blm.gov 406-896-5012 Theresa Hanley thanley@blm.gov

US Fish and Wildlife Service
Charles M. Russell NWR/ Interior 
Region 5 Paul Santavy paul_santavy@fws.gov

Office: 406-538-8706  Cell: 303-515-
0809

National Park Service Intermountain Region Michael Archer mike_archer@nps.gov 303-969-2652 Dan Warthin dan_warthin@nps.gov

Midwest Region

US Forest Service Northern Region Keith Lannom keith.lannom@usda.gov
Office: 406-329-3311  Cell: 406-303-

0763 Kurt Steele kurt.steele@usda.gov

Idaho Department of Lands Craig Foss cfoss@idl.idaho.gov 208-666-8640 Josh Harvey jharvey@idl.idaho.gov
Montana Department of Emergency Services Jake Ganieany Jake.Ganieany@mt.gov 406-324-4776

Montana Department of Natural Resources Sonya Germann sgermann@mt.gov 406-241-8985 Sue Clark suclark@mt.gov

North Dakota Forest Service Thomas Claeys thomas.claeys@ndsu.edu 701-328-9945 Ryan Melin Ryan.Melin@ndsu.edu
Northern Rockies Coordinating 
Group 

Chair Board of Directors Josh Harvey jharvey@idl.idaho.gov 208-666-8650
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